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TANZANIA COMMISSION FOR UNIVERSITIES (TCU) 
Almanac for Meetings of the Commission and its Committees  

July, 2024 – June, 2025 

2024 

MONTH DATE EVENT 

July Thursday 25th July, 2024 Grants Committee Meeting 

 Friday 26th July, 2024 Audit Committee Meeting 

   

August No scheduled meetings No scheduled meetings 

   

September Thursday 26th September, 2024 Special Audit Committee meeting 

   

October Tuesday 15th October, 2024 Accreditation Committee Meeting 

 Wednesday 16th October, 2024 Staff Appointment, Disciplinary and 

Development Committee Meeting 

 Thursday 17th October, 2024 

(Morning) 

Admissions Committee Meeting 

 Thursday 17th October, 2024 

(Afternoon) 

Audit Committee Meeting 

 Friday 18th October, 2024 Grants Committee Meeting 

 Thursday 31st October, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   

November No scheduled meetings No scheduled meetings 

   

December Wednesday 18th December, 2024 Special Audit Committee meeting 
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2025 
MONTH DATE EVENT 

January Friday 10th January, 2025 Special Commission Meeting 

   

February Monday 3rd February, 2025 (Morning) Audit Committee Meeting 

 Monday 3rd February, 2025 
(Afternoon) 

Admissions Committee meeting 

 Tuesday 4th February, 2025 Grants Committee Meeting 

 Wednesday 5th February, 2025 Accreditation Committee meeting 

 Thursday 6th February, 2025 Staff Appointment, Disciplinary and 
Development Committee Meeting 

 Thursday 20th February, 2025 Commission Meeting 

   

March No scheduled meetings No scheduled meetings 

   

April Tuesday 15th April, 2025 Grants Committee Meeting 

 Wednesday 16th April, 2025 (Morning) Admissions Committee Meeting 

 Wednesday 16th April, 2025 

(Afternoon) 

Audit Committee Meeting 

 Thursday 17th April, 2025 Accreditation Committee meeting 

 Friday 18th April, 2025 Staff Appointment, Disciplinary and 
Development Committee Meeting 

 Wednesday 30th April, 2025 Commission Meeting 

   

May No scheduled meetings No scheduled meetings 

   

June Tuesday 10th June, 2025  Accreditation Committee Meeting 

 Wednesday 11th June, 2025 Staff Appointment, Disciplinary and 
Development Committee Meeting 

 Thursday 12th June, 2025 Admissions Committee Meeting 

 Thursday 26th June, 2025 Commission Meeting 

   


